Revision Date: September 24th, 2019 Page 1 of 3
FLA Dimming Receptacle-ANSI C136-41
Product Specification S6143C Rev 1.5
About Amphenol
Commercial Products
Amphenol’s commercial
connector products are
used in a variety of end

Nickel
▪ Housing: High temperature thermoplastic, UL94V-0 rated, black
▪ Wires as per Product Part Numbering System below
Amphenol Canada Corp.  Page 3 of 3
605 Milner Avenue
Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M1B 5X6
+1 416 291 4401
Copyright © Amphenol Corporation 2019 • All rights reserved
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION AND SUCH INFORMATION MAY NOT BE DISCLOSED TO OTHERS FOR ANY PURPOSE OR USED FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES WITHOUT
WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMPHENOL CANADA CORP.
S6143C Rev 1.5
Product Part Numbering System FLA - X  XX  X - XX
  Series
FLA  FLA series Dimming Control Locking Type Receptacles
  Number of Dimming Contacts
0  No dimmable contacts
2  2 Dimmable Contacts
4  4 Dimmable Contacts
Power contact wire gauge
14  14 AWG
16  16 AWG
  Operating Temperature
1       -40 to 105°C - UL AWM style wire 1015/10070 - 600VAC
2       -40 to 150°C - UL AWM style wire 3289 - 600VAC
3       -40 to 125°C - UL AWM style wire 3173 - 600VAC
  Connector wire length
30      305 mm